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Participants

Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha B B 1965 L F 1.17 1911 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BRA SANTOS Monica B B 1983 R F 1.31 276 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity B B 2002 R F 1.24 3128 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR MOORE Justine B B 1992 R F 1.10 37 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER TAUBER Sylvi B B 1979 L F 1.4 1244 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GRE KALTSI Georgia B B 1993 R F 1.29 1960 yes

LOUFAKI Kalliopi B B 1982 R F 1.32 1309 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

HKG CHUNG Yuen Ping B B 1988 R F 1.16 500 yes

TONG Nga Ting B B 1992 R F 1.9 1397 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

HUN MEZO Boglarka B B 1987 R F 1.38 1365 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA BIAGINI Alessia B B 1994 R F 1.7 996 yes

PASQUINO Rossana B B 1982 R F 1.2 1422 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

JPN SAKURAI Anri B B 1988 L F 1.5 1398 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KOR CHO Eun Hye B B 1985 L F 1.8 2657 yes

JO Yejin B B 2003 R F 1.44 2998 yes

KIM Ye Ji B B 1995 R F 1.46 3180 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

MGL DAMBIIBALJIR Tsolmon B B 1992 R F 1.40 0 yes

JAMSRANBAATAR Narantungalag B B 1991 R F 1.99999 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

NED TENKINK Iris B B 1982 L F 1.13 2429 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

POL HAREZA Patrycja B B 1991 R F 1.20 584 yes

PACEK Jadwiga B B 1989 R F 1.12 1040 yes

ROGOWSKA Sara B B 1988 R F 1.21 2742 yes

STRAWINSKA Karolina B B 1997 R F 1.23 2743 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

THA JANA Saysunee B B 1974 R F 1.1 17 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA GEDDES Ellen B B 1988 L F 1.6 973 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

16 Nations, 25 Participants (25 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 001 256.0 THA JANA Saysunee F yes

2. 1 002 196.0 ITA PASQUINO Rossana F yes

3. 1 004 128.0 GER TAUBER Sylvi F yes

4. 1 005 127.0 JPN SAKURAI Anri F yes

5. 1 006 106.0 USA GEDDES Ellen F yes

6. 1 007 96.0 ITA BIAGINI Alessia F yes

7. 1 008 90.0 KOR CHO Eun Hye F yes

8. 1 009 86.0 HKG TONG Nga Ting F yes

9. 1 010 74.0 GBR MOORE Justine F yes

10. 1 012 66.0 POL PACEK Jadwiga F yes

11. 1 013 60.0 NED TENKINK Iris F yes

12. 1 016 44.0 HKG CHUNG Yuen Ping F yes

13. 1 017 43.0 BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha F yes

14. 1 020 42.0 POL HAREZA Patrycja F yes

15. 1 021 38.0 POL ROGOWSKA Sara F yes

16. 1 023 32.0 POL STRAWINSKA Karolina F yes

17. 1 024 30.0 CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity F yes

18. 1 029 28.0 GRE KALTSI Georgia F yes

19. 1 031 24.0 BRA SANTOS Monica F yes

20. 1 032 24.0 GRE LOUFAKI Kalliopi F yes

21. 1 038 10.0 HUN MEZO Boglarka F yes

22. 1 040 8.0 MGL DAMBIIBALJIR Tsolmon F yes

23. 1 044 8.0 KOR JO Yejin F yes

24. 1 046 8.0 KOR KIM Ye Ji F yes

T25. 1 99999 0.0 MGL JAMSRANBAATAR Narantungalag F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] IWAS B Epee female Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

TD - Udo Ziegler
Referee Delegate - Gerald Cheng

Organizer - Jin Kuk Yu
Classifier - Anita Laszlo and Ying Ki Fung
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 25 Participants

1 First round
04.09. 09:00

6 Exempt
19 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size
2 Poules 6 Poule size

16 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
15.79% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
04.09. 11:30

Table of 32

22 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 04.09. 11:30

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] IWAS B Epee female Senior
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List of exempt participants First round OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 THA JANA Saysunee 2 1 256.0 exempt

2 ITA PASQUINO Rossana 2 2 196.0 exempt

3 GER TAUBER Sylvi 2 4 128.0 exempt

4 JPN SAKURAI Anri 2 5 127.0 exempt

5 USA GEDDES Ellen 2 6 106.0 exempt

6 ITA BIAGINI Alessia 2 7 96.0 exempt
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 5 / 6

SHUMATE Sean, USA , AZHMY Fauzan, INA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ROGOWSKA Sara POL 1 2 V V 1 V 3 18 14 0.600 4 3.
CHO Eun Hye KOR 2 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
SANTOS Monica BRA 3 0 0 V 2 4 1 11 22 0.200 -11 6.
JAMSRANBAATAR Narantungalag MGL 4 1 2 2 V 4 1 14 23 0.200 -9 5.
CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG 5 V 1 V 3 V 3 19 14 0.600 5 2.
VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL 6 3 4 V V 1 2 18 23 0.400 -5 4.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 3 / 4

DI GIULIO Giacomo Emanuele, ITA , JUNSANGSEE Wongsakun, THA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KALTSI Georgia GRE 1 3 1 1 V 3 1 13 21 0.200 -8 5.
TONG Nga Ting HKG 2 V V V V 4 4 24 15 0.800 9 2.
HAREZA Patrycja POL 3 V 2 V 4 2 2 18 20 0.400 -2 4.
JO Yejin KOR 4 V 3 4 V 3 2 20 18 0.400 2 3.
MEZO Boglarka HUN 5 1 2 V 2 3 1 13 24 0.200 -11 6.
TENKINK Iris NED 6 V V V V V 5 25 15 1.000 10 1.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste FINAL1 / FINAL2

LUK Wai Lung, HKG , VASQUES Gabriel, BRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PACEK Jadwiga POL 1 V V V V V V 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
STRAWINSKA Karolina POL 2 4 V V V 2 V 4 26 20 0.667 6 3.
LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
MOORE Justine GBR 4 2 3 V V 1 V 3 21 24 0.500 -3 4.
DAMBIIBALJIR Tsolmon MGL 5 3 4 V 3 1 V 2 21 24 0.333 -3 5.
LOWTHIAN Trinity CAN 6 2 V V V V V 5 27 14 0.833 13 2.
KIM Ye Ji KOR 7 2 1 V 4 1 3 1 16 27 0.167 -11 6.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 KOR CHO Eun Hye 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

2 POL PACEK Jadwiga 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q

3 NED TENKINK Iris 5 5 25 15 1.000 10 Q

4 CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity 5 6 27 14 0.833 13 Q

5 HKG TONG Nga Ting 4 5 24 15 0.800 9 Q

6 POL STRAWINSKA Karolina 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 Q

7 HKG CHUNG Yuen Ping 3 5 19 14 0.600 5 Q

8 POL ROGOWSKA Sara 3 5 18 14 0.600 4 Q

9 GBR MOORE Justine 3 6 21 24 0.500 -3 Q

10 KOR JO Yejin 2 5 20 18 0.400 2 Q

11 POL HAREZA Patrycja 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2 Q

12 BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha 2 5 18 23 0.400 -5 Q

13 MGL DAMBIIBALJIR Tsolmon 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3 Q

14 GRE KALTSI Georgia 1 5 13 21 0.200 -8 Q

15 MGL JAMSRANBAATAR Narantungalag 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9 Q

16 HUN MEZO Boglarka 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11 Q

17 BRA SANTOS Monica 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11 E

18 KOR KIM Ye Ji 1 6 16 27 0.167 -11 E

19 GRE LOUFAKI Kalliopi 0 6 13 30 0.000 -17 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 THA JANA Saysunee  

2 ITA PASQUINO Rossana  

3 GER TAUBER Sylvi  

4 JPN SAKURAI Anri  

5 USA GEDDES Ellen  

6 ITA BIAGINI Alessia  

7 KOR CHO Eun Hye 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

8 POL PACEK Jadwiga 6 6 30 15 1.000 15

9 NED TENKINK Iris 5 5 25 15 1.000 10

10 CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity 5 6 27 14 0.833 13

11 HKG TONG Nga Ting 4 5 24 15 0.800 9

12 POL STRAWINSKA Karolina 4 6 26 20 0.667 6

13 HKG CHUNG Yuen Ping 3 5 19 14 0.600 5

14 POL ROGOWSKA Sara 3 5 18 14 0.600 4

15 GBR MOORE Justine 3 6 21 24 0.500 -3

16 KOR JO Yejin 2 5 20 18 0.400 2

17 POL HAREZA Patrycja 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2

18 BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha 2 5 18 23 0.400 -5

19 MGL DAMBIIBALJIR Tsolmon 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3

20 GRE KALTSI Georgia 1 5 13 21 0.200 -8

21 MGL JAMSRANBAATAR Narantungalag 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9

22 HUN MEZO Boglarka 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 JANA Saysunee THA  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Mon 11:30

17 HAREZA Patrycja POL   V

16 JO Yejin KOR   4

  R: CHIU Yan Chat Anka (HKG)

 

9 TENKINK Iris NED  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8 PACEK Jadwiga POL  

 

 

5 GEDDES Ellen USA  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 10 Mon 11:30

21 JAMSRANBAATAR Narantungalag MGL   2

12 STRAWINSKA Karolina POL   V

  R: KITAMURA Kenji (JPN)

  Piste 11 Mon 11:30

13 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG   12

20 KALTSI Georgia GRE   V

  R: SEO Min Weon (KOR)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4 SAKURAI Anri JPN  

 

Piste 5 Mon 12:10

JANA Saysunee THA   V

HAREZA Patrycja (17) POL   7

R: AZHMY Fauzan (INA)

Piste 6 Mon 12:10

TENKINK Iris NED   V

PACEK Jadwiga POL   6

R: DI GIULIO Giacomo Emanuele (ITA)

Piste 7 Mon 12:10

GEDDES Ellen USA   10

STRAWINSKA Karolina POL   V

R: KIM Yong Kook (KOR)

Piste 8 Mon 12:10

KALTSI Georgia (20) GRE   10

SAKURAI Anri JPN   V

R: LUK Wai Lung (HKG)

Piste FINAL1 Mon 13:00

JANA Saysunee THA   V

TENKINK Iris (9) NED   6

R: AZHMY Fauzan (INA) / V: ZELJKOVIC Jelena (USA)

Piste FINAL1 Mon 13:30

STRAWINSKA Karolina (12) POL   8

SAKURAI Anri JPN   V

R: ZELJKOVIC Jelena (USA) / V: AZHMY Fauzan (INA)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 TAUBER Sylvi GER  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 12 Mon 11:30

19 DAMBIIBALJIR Tsolmon MGL   9

14 ROGOWSKA Sara POL   V

  R: JUNSANGSEE Wongsakun (THA) / SHUMATE Sean (USA)

  Piste 13 Mon 11:30

11 TONG Nga Ting HKG   V

22 MEZO Boglarka HUN   7

  R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6 BIAGINI Alessia ITA  

 

 

7 CHO Eun Hye KOR  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10 LOWTHIAN Trinity CAN  

 

  Piste 14 Mon 11:30

15 MOORE Justine GBR   V

18 VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL   3

  R: KIM Yong Kook (KOR)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2 PASQUINO Rossana ITA  

 

Piste 9 Mon 12:10

TAUBER Sylvi GER   V 8

ROGOWSKA Sara POL   5

R: SHUMATE Sean (USA)

Piste 10 Mon 12:10

TONG Nga Ting HKG   V

BIAGINI Alessia ITA   12

R: JUNSANGSEE Wongsakun (THA) / SEO Min Weon (KOR)

Piste 11 Mon 12:10

CHO Eun Hye KOR   V

LOWTHIAN Trinity CAN   12

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 12 Mon 12:10

MOORE Justine GBR   7

PASQUINO Rossana ITA   V

R: KITAMURA Kenji (JPN)

Piste FINAL2 Mon 13:00

TAUBER Sylvi GER   9

TONG Nga Ting (11) HKG   V

R: SHUMATE Sean (USA) / V: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

Piste FINAL2 Mon 13:30

CHO Eun Hye KOR   V

PASQUINO Rossana ITA   9

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA) / V: SHUMATE Sean (USA)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste FINAL1 Mon 14:40

1 JANA Saysunee THA   V

4 SAKURAI Anri JPN   6

  R: SHUMATE Sean (USA) / V: AZHMY Fauzan (INA)

  Piste FINAL2 Mon 15:00

3 TONG Nga Ting (11) HKG   11

2 CHO Eun Hye (7) KOR   V

  R: ZELJKOVIC Jelena (USA) / V: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

Piste FINAL2 Mon 15:40

JANA Saysunee THA   V

CHO Eun Hye (7) KOR   10

R: AZHMY Fauzan (INA) / V: SHUMATE Sean (USA)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 THA JANA Saysunee 1974

2 KOR CHO Eun Hye 1985

3 JPN SAKURAI Anri 1988

3 HKG TONG Nga Ting 1992

Table of 8

5 ITA PASQUINO Rossana 1982

6 GER TAUBER Sylvi 1979

7 NED TENKINK Iris 1982

8 POL STRAWINSKA Karolina 1997

Table of 16

9 USA GEDDES Ellen 1988

10 ITA BIAGINI Alessia 1994

11 POL PACEK Jadwiga 1989

12 CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity 2002

13 POL ROGOWSKA Sara 1988

14 GBR MOORE Justine 1992

15 POL HAREZA Patrycja 1991

16 GRE KALTSI Georgia 1993

Table of 32

17 HKG CHUNG Yuen Ping 1988

18 KOR JO Yejin 2003

19 BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha 1965

20 MGL DAMBIIBALJIR Tsolmon 1992

21 MGL JAMSRANBAATAR Narantungalag 1991

22 HUN MEZO Boglarka 1987

First round

23 BRA SANTOS Monica 1983

24 KOR KIM Ye Ji 1995

25 GRE LOUFAKI Kalliopi 1982
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

BRA B B B VASQUES Gabriel 1 1 1 1/1 0/1 4 2 2

HKG B B CHIU Yan Chat Anka 1 1 0 0

B B LUK Wai Lung 1 1 2 0 0

INA B B AZHMY Fauzan 1 1 1/1 0/1 1 4 2 1

ITA B B B DI GIULIO Giacomo Emanuele 1 1 2 0 0

JPN P P KITAMURA Kenji 1 1 1 3 0 0

KOR B B KIM Yong Kook 1 1 2 0 0

B SEO Min Weon 1 1 2 0 0

POL B B BURNAGIEL Dorota 1 1 0 0

THA B B Ca JUNSANGSEE Wongsakun 1 1 1 3 0 0

USA A B A SHUMATE Sean 1 1 1 1/1 1 0/1 5 2 1

B B ZELJKOVIC Jelena 1 1/1 1 3 1 2

12 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold THA JANA Saysunee 1974

Silver KOR CHO Eun Hye 1985

Bronze JPN SAKURAI Anri 1988

Bronze HKG TONG Nga Ting 1992


